Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Solar Panels
Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Swimming Pool
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial
Swimming Pool
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

342,783
0

0
342,783
720

720

195
373
568
5,129
0

0
5,129
23,624
0
14,835

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2020 Through 8/31/2020
Valuation

$5,607,781
$22,190
$230,000
$5,859,971
$145,858
$145,858

$112,890
$12,537
$125,427
$278,200
$143,181
$92,240
$513,621
$3,010,970
$341,000
$1,719,980
$154,205
$73,000
$1,000
$1,200
$5,301,355
$0

$0

Valuation

$19,381
$11,000
$30,000
$60,381
$200,000
$7,500
$207,500
$25,000
$25,000
$2,000
$2,000
$335,000
$1,500
$20,000
$100,000
$456,500

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,682.45
$100.00
$226.50
$3,008.95
$273.00
$273.00

$594.60
$277.40
$872.00
$2,896.72
$1,601.40
$150.00
$4,648.12
$48,591.40
$1,795.00
$31,322.20
$1,698.80
$639.60
$80.00
$94.40
$84,221.40
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,153.20
$583.60
$1,736.80
$582.75
$582.75
$188.80
$188.80
$11,616.00
$155.00
$114.20
$95.60
$11,980.80



