

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 8/1/2020 Through 8/31/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	9	342,783	\$5,607,781	\$2,682.45
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$22,190	\$100.00
	Institutional	1	0	\$230,000	\$226.50
	Totals:	11	342,783	\$5,859,971	\$3,008.95
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	720	\$145,858	\$273.00
	Totals:	2	720	\$145,858	\$273.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	195	\$112,890	\$594.60
	Building Mounted	3	373	\$12,537	\$277.40
	Totals:	6	568	\$125,427	\$872.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	5,129	\$278,200	\$2,896.72
	Porch-Deck-Slab	14	0	\$143,181	\$1,601.40
	Solar Panels	3	0	\$92,240	\$150.00
	Totals:	31	5,129	\$513,621	\$4,648.12
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	11	23,624	\$3,010,970	\$48,591.40
	Swimming Pool	9	0	\$341,000	\$1,795.00
	Semi-Detached Home	8	14,835	\$1,719,980	\$31,322.20
	Garage-Carport	8	0	\$154,205	\$1,698.80
	Storage Building	3	0	\$73,000	\$639.60
	Other	1	0	\$1,000	\$80.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$1,200	\$94.40
	Totals:	41	38,459	\$5,301,355	\$84,221.40
Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	0	\$19,381	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$11,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	770	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	770	\$60,381	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Addition-Alteration	1	2,400	\$200,000	\$1,153.20
	Commercial	1	0	\$7,500	\$583.60
	Totals:	2	2,400	\$207,500	\$1,736.80
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	2,785	\$25,000	\$582.75
			2,785	\$25,000	\$582.75
	Totals:	1	_,,		
	Totals:	1 2			\$188.80
Sharpsburg	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	0	\$2,000	
	Porch-Deck-Slab Totals:	2 2	0	\$2,000 \$2,000	\$188.80
Sharpsburg Building	Porch-Deck-Slab Totals: Commercial	2 2 1	0 0 9,940	\$2,000 \$2,000 \$335,000	\$188.80 \$11,616.00
Sharpsburg Building Williamsport	Porch-Deck-Slab Totals: Commercial Swimming Pool	2 2 1	0	\$2,000 \$2,000 \$335,000 \$1,500	\$188.80 \$11,616.00 \$155.00
Sharpsburg Building	Porch-Deck-Slab Totals: Commercial	2 2 1	0 0 9,940 0	\$2,000 \$2,000 \$335,000	\$188.80 \$188.80 \$11,616.00 \$155.00 \$114.20 \$95.60